KT-076
4/06
Page 1 of 16
DPG-6600 Instruction Booklet
The“Direct Drive Difference” in Digital
The 3D Digital Pressure Gauge DPG-6600 is an electronic
instrument designed for applications needing high
accuracy, excellent long-term stability, trouble-free

memory.
CALIBRATION CALIBRATION
DPG-6600 PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
KT-076
4/06
Page 8 of 16
KT-076
4/06
Page 9 of 16
End
End End
SETUP SETUP SETUP SETUP
UnIt FILt LO.HI bAr
1-255
dPnt
XXXX
XXXX
UnIt
SETUP SETUP SETUP SETUP
SETUP
SETUP
CAL
CAL.L
CAL.H
XXXX
XXXX
psi
FLOWCHART
KEY
DOUBLE BARS-
USE UP AND
DOWN ARROW
KEYS TO SCROLL
DASHED
LINES-
MAKE
SELECTION
ANDPRESS BOTH TOGETHER TO DISPLAY THE FULL SCALE READING OF THE GAUGE.
XXXX
dFLt
SETUP
SETUP
POWER ON TIMER
ENTER ENTER
ENTER
ENTER
SPEC
ENTER
ENTER
ENTER
ENTER
ENTER
ENTER ENTER
ENTER
ENTER